Push-in fittings and connectors QS
Subject to change – 2016/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS
Features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Festo offers a secure solution for every
connection. The convenient push-in

10
12
1) Only in conjunction with R thread
Subject to change – 2016/1044 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Push-in fittings QS, standard series
Technical data
Push-in connector QS
Dimensions and ordering data
Tubing O.D. Nominal size Tubing
O.D.
D5

D6 L1 Weight/piece Part No. Type PU*
D1 [mm] D2 [g]
4 2.6 4 10 – 30.8 5 153031 QS-4 10
130686 QS-4-100 100
6 4 6 12.5 – 34.9 6.5 153032 QS-6 10
130687 QS-6-100 100
8 5 8 14.5 – 37.8 9.5 153033 QS-8 10
130688 QS-8-50 50
10 6.7 10 17.5 – 41.4 16 153034 QS-10 10
130689 QS-10-50 50
12 8.7 12 21 – 47.8 22 153035 QS-12 10
130690 QS-12-20 20
16 13.7 16 25 – 50 25 153036 QS-16 1
133195 QS-16-20 20
Reducing
6 2.6 4 12.5 12.5 34.4 6.4 153037 QS-6-4 10
130691 QS-6-4-100 100
8 2.3 4 10.7 14.5 36.6 7.2 130606 QS-8-4 10
4 6 14.5 14.5 37.9 8.8 153038 QS-8-6 10
130692 QS-8-6-50 50
10 3.7 6 13 17.5 39.8 12 130607 QS-10-6 10
5 8 17.5 17.5 41.1 14 153039 QS-10-8 10
130693 QS-10-8-50 50
12 5.2 8 14.5 21 44 16 130608 QS-12-8 10
6.7 10 21 21 47.6 21 153040 QS-12-10 10
130694 QS-12-10-20 20
* Packaging unit quantity